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ERC (Egypt)
Laffan (Qatar)
Kirikkale (Turkey)

Izmit DHRP (Turkey)

HOU #2 (Korea)
Izmir DHP (Turkey)

OCR Revamp (Kuwait)
QP Condensate (Qatar)
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FCC /CDU 99 ~ 02 LSTK
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Description

Thailand

Egypt

Armenia

Oman

Thailand

Oman

Qatar

Egypt

Thailand

Turkey

Iran

Project

PTT LNG

ERC Hydrocraker

Yerevan Power Plant

Salalah
Methanol

HMC PP

Aromatics

Laffan
Refinery

LAB

ATC Aromatics

Tupras
Kirikkale

SP 9&10

Client

PTT LNG Co., Ltd.

ERC

YTPP

SMC

HMC Polymers Co. Ltd.

AOL

QP 80%+ExxonMobil
10%+TotalFinaElf 10%
JV

E-LAB

The Aromatics (Thailand)
Public Co. Ltd

TUPRAS

NIOC

Project Type

LNG Terminal

Hydrocracker

Power Plant

Methanol

Poly Propylene

Aromatics

LAB

LAB

Aromatics

DHP

Gas

Contract

Amount
Unit: KRW

369bn

1,858bn

203bn

678bn

154bn

1,110bn

387bn

211bn

159bn

103bn

663bn

Project
Period

2008 — 2011

2007 — 2011

2007 - 2010

2007 - 2010

2007 — 2009

2006 — 2009

2005 - 2008

2005 - 2008

2005 - 2008

2005 - 2007

2003 — 2008
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